2688 IxpEX

PARTRIDGES:
Closed season for; penalties............
Maximum lo be killed in one day; pen-
alty; disposition of filnes.............
Trapping, netting or ensnaring, or hav-
ing in possession trap, net, etc., unlaw-
ful; penalty.........................

PARTY AFFILIATION:
(See “Elections”.)

PARTY CONVENTIONS:
(See “Elections”, sub-title “Pri-
mary Elections”.)

PASSENGER RAILWAYS: .
(See “Corporations”, sub-titles
“Public  Service Commission”
and “Turnpikes, Plank Roads
and Passenger Railways”.)

PASSENGERS:

Common carriers of. (See ‘“Corpora-
tions”, sub-title “Public Service Com-
mission’.)

Failure to repair wharf where passen-
gers land; penalty...................

Rates of transportation by railroads.
(See “Rates’’.)

Transportation charges for. (See “Cor-
porations”, sub-title ‘“Public Service
Commission”.)

PASSES:
Not to be offered to public service com-
mission or its employees..............

PATAPSCO:
(See under “Fish and Fisheries”.)

PATENT NAME:
Sale under; no implied warranty of fit-

PATENTS:
(See under “Land Office™.)
Certified by commiissioner to be signed by
. governor and great seal affixed.......
Tenants in common, to property held by.

PATHS:
(See "'Sidepaths".)

PATUXENT RIVER AND TRIBUTARIES:
(See under “Fish and Fisheries”
and “Oysters™.)

Hunting, etc., on by non-residents. (See
“Wild Fowl, etc.”, sub-title “Patuxent,
ete.”.)

Tonging regulations for................

PAUPER CHILDREN:
(See ‘“Child—Children”; “State
Aid and Charities”.)
Placed In respectable families or educa-
tional institutions and visited by trus-
tees of the poor.....................

99

99

98

23

83

41
9

72

BEC.
20, 26-27

40

36

23

419

36

-1

PAGE
2207-2209

2213

2212

2198

722

1917

1054
1979

1558

125



