PARTRIDGES:	ABT.	SEC.	PAGE
Closed season for; penalties Maximum to be killed in one day; pen-	99	20, 26-27	2207-2209
alty; disposition of fines	99	40	2213
ful; penalty	99	3 6	2212
PARTY AFFILIATION: (See "Elections".)			
PARTY CONVÉNTIONS: (See "Elections", sub-title "Primary Elections".)	•		
PASSENGER RAILWAYS: (See "Corporations", sub-titles "Public Service Commission" and "Turnplkes, Plank Roads and Passenger Railways".)			
PASSENGERS: Common carriers of. (See "Corporations", sub-title "Public Service Com-			
mission".) Failure to repair wharf where passengers land; penalty	98	23	2198
PASSES:			
Not to be offered to public service commission or its employees	23	419	722
PATAPSCO: (See under "Fish and Fisheries".)			
PATENT NAME:			
Sale under; no implied warranty of fitness	83	36	1917
PATENTS:	00	30	1911
(See under "Land Office".) Certified by commissioner to be signed by			
governor and great seal affixed	41	3	1054
Tenants in common, to property held by. PA'THS:	91	11	1979
(See "Sidepaths".)			
PATUXENT RIVER AND TRIBUTARIES: (See under "Fish and Fisheries"			
and "Oysters".) Hunting, etc., on by non-residents. (See "Wild Fowl, etc.", sub-title "Patuxent, etc.".)			
Tonging regulations for	7 2	7	1558
PAUPER CHILDREN: (See "Child—Children"; "State Aid and Charities".)			
Placed in respectable families or educa- tional institutions and visited by trus-			
tees of the poor	4	3	125